129-150
ITB/HITB I-Joist Hanger
Timber Hangers for I-Joists and Metal Web
THE ITB IS AN INNOVATIVE NEW HANGER THAT ELIMINATES THE
REQUIREMENT FOR BACKER BLOCKS WHEN SUPPORTED FROM AN
I-JOIST HEADER.
The bottom flange location tabs and an open top flange provide enhanced capacity and
improved ease of installation.

M
PA
N
Y
IN
C.
43
129-150
Joist
Width
(mm)
Model No.
Dimension (mm)
Height (H) Width (W)
38
ITB195/40 195 40
ITB200/40 200 40
ITB220/40 220 40
ITB240/40 240 40
ITB300/40 300 40
45
ITB145/47 145 47
ITB195/47 195 47
ITB200/47 200 47
ITB220/47 220 47
ITB240/47 240 47
ITB245/47 245 47
ITB300/47 300 47
47
ITB195/50 195 50
ITB220/50 220 50
ITB235/50 235 50
ITB240/50 240 50
ITB245/50 245 50
ITB300/50 300 50
51
ITB240/53 240 53
ITB300/53 300 53
58-60
ITB195/61 195 61
ITB200/61 200 61
ITB220/61 220 61
ITB240/61 240 61
ITB245/61 245 61
ITB300/61 300 61
63
ITB195/66 195 66
ITB220/66 220 66
ITB225/66 225 66
ITB235/66 235 66
ITB240/66 240 66
ITB245/66 245 66
ITB300/66 300 66
70
ITB220/72 220 72
ITB240/72 240 72
ITB300/72 300 72
72
ITB195/75 195 75
ITB220/75 220 75
ITB245/75 245 75
ITB300/75 300 75
2ply 38
ITB195/78 195 78
ITB200/78 200 78
ITB220/78 220 78
ITB240/78 240 78
ITB300/78 300 78
2ply 45
or
89-90
ITB195/91 195 91
ITB200/91 200 91
ITB220/91 220 91
ITB225/91 225 91
ITB240/91 240 91
ITB245/91 245 91
ITB300/91 300 91
2ply 47
ITB195/96 195 96
ITB220/96 220 96
ITB235/96 235 96
ITB240/96 240 96
ITB245/96 245 96
ITB300/96 300 96
97
ITB195/100 195 100
ITB220/100 220 100
ITB245/100 245 100
ITB300/100 300 100
ITB/HITB I-Joist Hanger
Timber Hangers for I-Joists and Metal Web
ITB Hangers for Timber I-Joists
Joist
Width
(mm)
Model No.
Dimension (mm)
Height (H) Width (W)
38
HITB200/40 200 40
HITB220/40 220 40
HITB240/40 240 40
HITB300/40 300 40
45
HITB200/47 200 47
HITB220/47 220 47
HITB240/47 240 47
HITB300/47 300 47
51
HITB240/53 240 53
HITB300/53 300 53
58
HITB200/61 200 61
HITB220/61 220 61
HITB240/61 240 61
HITB300/61 300 61
63
HITB220/66 220 66
HITB225/66 225 66
HITB240/66 240 66
HITB300/66 300 66
2ply 38
HITB200/78 200 78
HITB220/78 220 78
HITB240/78 240 78
HITB300/78 300 78
89
HITB200/91 200 91
HITB220/91 220 91
HITB225/91 225 91
HITB240/91 240 91
HITB300/91 300 91
HITB Hangers Timber I-Joists
With LVL Flanges
Joist
Width
(mm)
Model No.
Dimension (mm)
Height (H) Width (W)
45
HITB-LT195/47 195 47
HITB-LT200/47 200 47
HITB-LT220/47 220 47
HITB-LT235/47 235 47
HITB-LT240/47 240 47
HITB-LT245/47 245 47
HITB-LT300/47 300 47
47
HITB-LT195/50 195 50
HITB-LT220/50 220 50
HITB-LT235/50 235 50
HITB-LT240/50 240 50
HITB-LT245/50 245 50
HITB-LT300/50 300 50
60
HITB-LT195/61 195 61
HITB-LT200/61 200 61
HITB-LT220/61 220 61
HITB-LT235/61 235 61
HITB-LT240/61 240 61
HITB-LT245/61 245 61
HITB-LT300/61 300 61
63
HITB-LT195/66 195 66
HITB-LT220/66 220 66
HITB-LT235/66 235 66
HITB-LT245/66 245 66
HITB-LT300/66 300 66
70
HITB-LT220/75 220 72
HITB-LT240/75 240 72
HITB-LT300/75 300 72
72
HITB-LT195/75 195 75
HITB-LT220/75 220 75
HITB-LT235/75 235 75
HITB-LT245/75 245 75
HITB-LT300/75 300 75
89
HITB-LT195/91 195 91
HITB-LT200/91 200 91
HITB-LT220/91 220 91
HITB-LT235/91 235 91
HITB-LT240/91 240 91
HITB-LT245/91 245 91
HITB-LT300/91 300 91
2ply 47
HITB-LT195/96 195 96
HITB-LT220/96 220 96
HITB-LT235/96 235 96
HITB-LT240/96 240 96
HITB-LT245/96 245 96
HITB-LT300/96 300 96
97
HITB-LT195/100 195 100
HITB-LT220/100 220 100
HITB-LT235/100 235 100
HITB-LT245/100 245 100
HITB-LT300/100 300 100
HITB Hangers Timber I-Joists
With Solid Sawn Flanges
Ti
m